Rajouri Jammu, as a Asstt. Professbr in Engineering Chemistry MIET w.e.f.
01togl2o11 for a period of one year or till such time she is regularized by the Selection
Committde which ever is earlier. She is authorized to get a monthly consolidated
salary of Rs:21,000/. (Rupees twenty one thousand only).

rules.

in force.

Besides, she is entitled to:get CPF contribution as admissible under

Her services shall be governed by the MIER Service and Leave Rules,

,A

-il-Lt \r\\,.f
Chaiirhan

Copy to:-
1,, Jt" Director MIET/ Principal MIET"

tE Or, Navdeep Bhullar"